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LASER Entry Level Award in Independent Living (Household Skills)

(Entry 2)

14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life

Unit title

Basic Cooking Techniques

Basic Cooking Techniques

Basic Cooking Techniques

Everyday Food and Drink Preparation
Everyday Food and Drink Preparation
Everyday Food and Drink Preparation
Food Safety and Storage

Food Safety and Storage

Food Safety and Storage

Household Cleaning

Household Cleaning

Household Cleaning

Household Expenses

Household Expenses

Household Expenses

Household Shopping

Household Shopping

Household Shopping

Independent Living

Kitchen Hygiene

Kitchen Hygiene

Kitchen Hygiene

Make a Simple Meal

Make a Simple Meal

Make a Simple Meal

Recycling, Managing Waste
Recycling, Managing Waste
Recycling, Managing Waste

Using Domestic Appliances

CAL080

CAL083

CAL084

CALO087

CAL0O88

CAL118

CAL119

CAL120

CAL121

CAL122

CAL123

CAL124

CAL128

CAL126

CAL125

CAL130

CAL135

CAL137

CAK957

CAL139

CAL140

CAL141

CAL142

CAL144

CAL143

CAL146

CAL147

CAL149

CAL154

LASER Unit code Unit code

1/600/6198
L/600/6199
T/600/6200
L/600/6204
R/600/6205
Y/600/6206
K/600/6209
D/600/6210
H/600/6211
K/600/6212
M/600/6213
T/600/6214
1/600/6217
F/600/6216
A/600/6215
1/600/6218
R/600/6219
1/600/6221
T/600/6147
A/600/6201
F/600/6202
J/600/6203
R/600/6222
D/600/6224
Y/600/6223
H/600/6225
K/600/6226
M/600/6227

T/600/6228

Credit
value

3

3

Unit
level

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

E3

E2

El

El

E2

E3

E2

El

E2

E3

El

E3

E2

El

E2

E3

E2

View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification

View unit specification
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https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363083
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363084
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363087
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363088
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363118
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363119
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363120
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363121
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363122
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363123
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363124
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363128
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363126
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363125
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363130
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363135
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363137
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362957
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363139
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363140
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363141
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363142
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363144
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363143
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https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363154

Credit Unit

Unit title LASER Unit code Unit code

value level
Using Domestic Appliances CAL155 A/600/6229 2 E3 View unit specification
Using Domestic Appliances WJF528 M/507/2265 2 El View unit specification


https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363155
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/15111528

