

LASER Entry Level Award in Independent Living (Household Skills) (Entry 2)

Rules of Combination

To achieve the LASER Entry Level Award in Independent Living (Endorsed Pathway) (Entry 2), learners must achieve a minimum of 6 credits. 1 credit must be taken from Unit Group A, the mandatory unit. The 5 remaining credits must be taken from the units in Pathway Unit Group B. The choice of pathway in Pathway Unit Group B will determine the endorsement of the qualification. The learner must achieve a minimum of 4 credits at Entry 2. Units with the same title at different Entry Levels are not allowed. It is important to note that learners cannot mix and match units across Pathways.

Mandatory Group

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	Sector	
Independent Living	CAK957	T/600/6147	1	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit

Household Skills

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	Sector	
Basic Cooking Techniques	CAL080	J/600/6198	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Basic Cooking Techniques	CAL083	L/600/6199	3	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Basic Cooking Techniques	CAL084	T/600/6200	3	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Everyday Food and Drink Preparation	CAL087	L/600/6204	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Everyday Food and Drink Preparation	CAL088	R/600/6205	3	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Everyday Food and Drink Preparation	CAL118	Y/600/6206	3	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Food Safety and Storage	CAL119	K/600/6209	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Food Safety and Storage	CAL120	D/600/6210	3	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Food Safety and Storage	CAL121	H/600/6211	3	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Household Cleaning	CAL122	K/600/6212	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Household Cleaning	CAL123	M/600/6213	3	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Household Cleaning	CAL124	T/600/6214	3	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Household Expenses	CAL125	A/600/6215	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Household Expenses	CAL126	F/600/6216	3	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Household Expenses	CAL128	J/600/6217	3	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Ofqual Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	Sector	
Household Shopping	CAL130	L/600/6218	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Household Shopping	CAL135	R/600/6219	3	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Household Shopping	CAL137	L/600/6221	3	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Kitchen Hygiene	CAL139	A/600/6201	1	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Kitchen Hygiene	CAL140	F/600/6202	1	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Kitchen Hygiene	CAL141	J/600/6203	1	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Make a Simple Meal	CAL142	R/600/6222	3	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Make a Simple Meal	CAL143	Y/600/6223	3	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Make a Simple Meal	CAL144	D/600/6224	3	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Recycling, Managing Waste	CAL146	H/600/6225	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Recycling, Managing Waste	CAL147	K/600/6226	2	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Recycling, Managing Waste	CAL149	M/600/6227	2	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Using Domestic Appliances	WJF528	M/507/2265	2	E1	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Using Domestic Appliances	CAL154	T/600/6228	2	E2	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit
Using Domestic Appliances	CAL155	A/600/6229	2	E3	14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life	View unit